
Eastport to Quogue Wildlife Refuge 
King Kullen Shopping Center - Eastport Manor Rd & Montauk Hwy, Eastport 

Eastport to Quogue.doc   6/21/2002 8:46 PM 
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Turn On At ≈ miFor mi
L Eastport Manor Rd 0.00 0.01
L Montauk Hwy 0.01 1.11
BR So Country Rd 1.12 2.24
TL Jagger La 3.36 0.15
R Sweet Grass (Becomes South) 3.51 2.22
R Potunk 5.73 0.22
L Main 5.95 1.47
BR Meetinghouse 7.42 0.30
X Montauk Hwy Caution! 7.72 0.00
S Meetinghouse 7.72 0.78
R So Country Rd 8.50 0.12
TL Old Main 8.62 0.06
L Into Quogue Wildlife Refuge 8.68   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Legend 
R - Right Turn T - End Of Road J – Jog 
L - Left Turn S – Straight X – Cross Road 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Turn On At ≈ mi For mi
Rest Stop At Wildlife Refuge 

R Old Main 8.68 0.06 
BR So Country Rd 8.74 1.39 
TR Montauk Hwy (CR-80) 10.13 1.25 
BR Old Country Rd 11.38 4.06 
L Union 15.44 0.39 
R Montauk Hwy 15.83 0.15 
R Into Parking Lot 15.98   

☺ End Of Ride ☺ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rules Of The Road 
 
• Stop for all red lights. 
• Ride single file. If someone calls “Car Back”, ride as 

far to the right as possible. Use your mirror! 
• Do Not Block Turn Lanes or Intersections. 
• Ride predictably. Signal for turns, slowing or 

stopping. 
• Announce yourself when passing. 
• Remember: Sharing the road applies to cyclists as 

well as to motorists. The way we behave as a group 
is a reflection on all cyclists. 

 


